  datasheet
 full spectrum 98Ra
  datasheet
 high efficiency  92Ra
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
Ф58
Adjustable Round
IP Rating:

1051
467
263
168
117
0.32
0.65
0.97
1.29
1.61
1.94
D(m)
10W Ra92 3000K  36°
 datasheet - high efficiency  92Ra   datasheet - full spectrum 98Ra
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
8W                             498                                  384                                 10°                  AFL6008W-30N10
8W                             844                                  501                                 24°                  AFL6008W-30N24
8W                             832                                  517                                 36°                  AFL6008W-30N36
8W                             871                                  492                                 50°                  AFL6008W-30N50
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
10W                          779                                  411                                 10°                  AFL6010W-30N10
10W                          1027                               554                                 24°                  AFL6010W-30N24
10W                          1013                               567                                 36°                  AFL6010W-30N36
10W                          1075                               601                                 50°                  AFL6010W-30N50
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5